TExES PREP

Preparation and Review for Educator Proficiencies

Summer 2015 TEXES Testing Schedule

Be sure and go to the website (http://www.twu.edu/TEXES-Prep/texes-prep-reqgister.asp) to register for tests.
All test (except for BTLPT) are available at all testing dates. All tests will be in Stoddard Hall #218.

Day Date

May Testing

Tuesday May 12, 19
Wednesday May 13, 20
Wednesday May 13, 20
Thursday May 14, 21

June Testing

Tuesday June 2, 23, 30
Wednesday June 3, 17, 24
Wednesday June 3, 17, 24
Thursday June 4, 18, 25
Friday June 5, 19, 26
Saturday June 20

July Testing

Tuesday July 7, 14, 21, 28
Wednesday July 1, 8, 15, 22, 29
Wednesday July 1, 8, 15, 22, 29
Thursday July 2, 9, 16, 23, 30
Friday July 10, 17, 24, 31
Saturday July 11
August Testing

Tuesday August 4, 11,17
Wednesday August 5, 12, 18
Wednesday August 5, 12, 18
Thursday August 6, 13, 19

Friday

August 7, 14,

Activity

Testing
Testing
Testing
Testing

Testing
Testing
Testing
Testing
Testing
Testing

Testing
Testing
Testing
Testing
Testing
Testing

Testing
Testing
Testing
Testing
Testing

Time

1:00-4:00pm
1:00-4:00pm
5:00-8:00pm
9:00-noon

1:00-4:00pm
1:00-4:00pm
5:00-8:00pm
9:00-noon
1:00-4:00pm
9:00-noon

1:00-4:00pm
1:00-4:00pm
5:00-8:00pm
9:00-noon
1:00-4:00pm
9:00-noon

1:00-4:00pm
1:00-4:00pm
5:00-8:00pm
9:00-noon

1:00-4:00pm


http://www.twu.edu/TExES-Prep/texes-prep-register.asp

